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22668 WAGNER DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 80,000
24640 FELIPE RABAIOLI ZANETTE 77,500
20506 LUIZ PAULO MARTINS E SOUZA 75,000
23833 THIAGO DA SILVA SAMPAIO 75,000
18432 MICHAEL VINICIUS DE SORDI 72,500
19935 BARBARA DA CONCEICAO MARQUES 72,500
17503 VITOR RHODEN SPERB 72,500
17069 TASSIA COSER NORMANN 70,000
20321 RONELL DA CUNHA 70,000
23282 CARLOS ANDRE GAYER MOREIRA 70,000
25820 KARLA REGINA MENDES CASSIANO 70,000
17123 WILLIAM GAIDA 70,000
19646 MARCIO RAMOS BOTELHO 67,500
22930 FERNANDO VERONEZZI 67,500
20431 DIEGO HAMESTER 67,500
22313 CLEITON LUIS FROELICH 67,500
17465 YURI LIMA PEROTTO 67,500
23173 JORGE LUIZ SANTOS DA SILVA 65,000
23457 HENRIQUE RUDOLFO HETTWER 65,000
25722 CLOVIS DOS SANTOS COSTA JUNIOR 65,000
21648 ANDRE FERNANDES DE CALDAS 65,000
18174 MATEUS CABREIRA MARZULLO 65,000
19938 KAMILLA LIMA SAMPAIO NASCIMENTO 65,000
23693 ALEXANDRE TAROUCO NUNES 65,000
25102 ANTONIO VON ENDE DOTTO 65,000
16517 TALITA LUIZA DE MEDEIROS FERRO 62,500
24175 JANIEL LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 62,500
20699 MAGNO MIRANDA GOMES 62,500
16937 TAMARA RAISA BUBANZ SILVA 62,500
17794 ERICO JOSE DE SOUZA SANTANA 62,500
24650 GUILHERME AUGUSTO CABREIRA 62,500
23064 ROGERIO MADRUGA GANDRA 60,000
23591 MARTA INES DANTAS MACHADO 60,000
24837 FABRICIO DA SILVA CAETANO 60,000
23363 IGOR DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO 60,000
26418 GERSON ANTONIO BARBOSA BORGES 60,000
23452 ANDREA CRISTINA CONCEIGAO LEMOS 60,000
16655 FERNANDA MARIA FOLLMANN 60,000
24125 VANILSON VIANA CARDOSO 60,000
17457 JOSE NUNES DE AQUINO 60,000
19817 FERNANDA CRISTINA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 60,000

20988 ADRIANA COLLING 60,000
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SERGIO MONZATO DE FREITAS JUNIOR
ANDERSON WEBER PEREIRA

LUCAS MAURICIO WILLECKER DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA MAYLA DE AQUINO FRANCA
LUAN GABRIEL SILVEIRA VENTURINI
JANERIO MANOEL JACINTO

CARMEM MARIA SOARES BUENO
LUCIANE RODRIGUES DE BITENCOURT
ELVIS ALBERT ROBE WANDSCHEER
CAROLINE DUTRA BILHALVA

LUIS GUILHERME GONCALVES CUNHA
PRISCILA BARCELOS CARDOSO ROHNELT
SANDRO MONTICELLI PETRO

BIANCA MARQUES MAIO

CAROLINA REHLING GONCALO
JEFERSON SOARES MORAIS

TAINA COSTA PERES

RAUL RUBIRA RODRIGUES

MARCELO DA COSTA TEIXEIRA

RAFAEL LACERDA MARTINS

DONARTE NUNES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
ELICARDO HEBER DE ALMEIDA BATISTA
LUCAS RODRIGUES SOUZA

CLEO LINDSEY MACHADO RAMOS
LANDERSON ANTORIA BARROS
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA LOUZADA
CAROLINE MARIA CADORE BORGES
ANDRE RICARDO FURLAN

IZABELA FAGUNDES

STALIN BRAGA DE LIMA

CAIO CURSINI

HELENA MARIA BELING

TAUAN MEDINO GOMES DA SILVA E SA
FABIANE RIPPLINGER

ELENICE ROSA PAIXAO

LEONARDO ROSA PAIXAO

SOLANGE CASAGRANDE NEOTTI
MARIA MEDIANEIRA DOS SANTOS
FELIPE RODRIGUES BOHRER
ELISANGELA LOPES DA SILVA

KARON MICHAEL LUERSEN

KARINNE WENDY SANTOS DE MENEZES
TAILAN RODRIGUES FRANCA

RITIELI PIRES DA SILVA

SERGIO CORDEIRO RIGH]

ANELIZE MILANO CARDOSO

FABIO BRITO DOS SANTOS
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LEONARDO HENRIQUE BELMONTE
KAREN LAIZ KRAUSE ROMIG

JULIA LANDO MOREIRA

SIMONE PEREIRA FERREIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO BARZ

PATRICIA GONCALVES DE CANDIDO
RAFAEL BATISTA OBETINE

RODRIGO CORREA PONTES

SIMONE DELGADO GEISLER

GIULIANA ANDREIA SDREDDO

BRUNO TRAESEL SCHREINER

CATIA CRISTINA BRAGA RODRIGUES
PATRICIA SOUZA DA SILVA

PERLA DUARTE DO COUTO

HELENARA LOPES DOS SANTOS
HENRIQUE NOGUEZ DA CUNHA

AUREA NASCIMENTO DE SIQUEIRA MESQUITA
BLUE MARIRO FREITAS DA SILVA
EDUARDA CAROLINE BRUM

MARIA LIDIA PINTO ABREU

KELI SIQUEIRA RUAS

ANA CLAUDIA ALVES DE CARVALHO
PEDRO AMORIM DOS SANTOS

PATRICIA ZIANI

RODAIKA ANDRIELLY EINHARDT VASQUES
ANDREA LENISE DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
LUCAS AFONSO FERNANDES

CRISTIANE DE SOUZA AMARAL HAX
SOLANGE DE OLIVEIRA

ADRIANA BARBOZA ROSCHILD

THAIS ALDRIGHI DA SILVA

ANSELMO COUGO MALAGUEZ

CATIUCIA ANSELMO FUNARI

TAMIRES MATTOS RODRIGUES CARDOSO
MANUEL HENRIQUE CARREIRA MORAIS
MONICA MONTANA MARTINEZ

MARCOS ROBERTO PAVANI

MARGUI BERNARDETE GONZATTO AYRES
TULIO CICERO SALDANHA PARROT

ANA LOURDES DA SILVA RIBEIRO

MARIA ANGELA REIS DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA BINOTTO BERTOLDO
ALEXANDRA AMARO DE LIMA

ISLAIR VIEIRA MENDES

JONAS BEZERRA DA COSTA

FRANCISCO CARLOS GARCIA LUCARDO
LUIS CARLOS BERNDT ISLABAO
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URSULA FREITAG GASPAROTTO DENARDIN
LEANDRO FEIJO FAGUNDES

MARCIO AUGUSTO PAULO DA SILVA
JOSE CARLOS CORREA RIBEIRO
CRISTIANE MACIEL DE SOUZA ANDRADE
LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA

DAVI CARGNIN PIOVESAN

GILSIANE BERNY LUDTKE FERREIRA
MARCIA DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO DOS SANTOS

TATIANE ALMEIDA NETTO

LEANDRO SAMPAIO CLAVICO
ANDREIA MARIA ASSUNCAO
NATANIEL ANTONIO VICENTE

JASIEL NEVES

ALISSON MARTINS RAMOS

DARNI PILLAR BAGOLIN

RITA DE CASSIA RITZEL

CARINA CRISTIANE KORB

ALINE ANDERSSON RODRIGUES
ANDERSON LUIS CARVALHO CORREIA
JEFERSON ROSA SOARES

WAGNER DANTON DE BITTENCOURT BILHALVA
LARISSA FERNANDES DE LAVOR
FABIANO VEDOOTO FERREIRA

PABLO MARTIN BENDER

PABLO LUIZ MAIA NEPOMUCENO
RODRIGO VITOR BARBOSA SOUSA
ALEXANDRA BUZANELO SCHOSSLER
LUANA DA COSTA CALDEIRA

VINICIO LUIS PIEROZAN

JARDEL VITOR SILVA

RAQUEL FERNANDES REZENDE
ALESSANDRO DONAIRE DE SANTANA
FABIO RODRIGUES SPIAZZI

CAIO FLORIANO DOS SANTOS
DANIELA DAMO

ADRIANA MEDIANEIRA RODRIGUES PILAR
DANIEL MENDES

DOUGLAS KOLASA

DIONE DUTRA LIHTNOV

NATALIA DANIELA SOARES SA BRITTO
MARILIA NAVARRO HOLTZ

GERALDO JOSE DIOGO FILHO
ELISSANDRO VOIGT BEIER

MAIKON PASSOS AMILTON ALVES
DIONE BEATRIS SALVIANO

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



23072
23412
22157
19427
22937
20571
25713
26253
20756
17216
17203
23328
17327
20128
19707
24212
24350
26703
24779
18355
26464
26217
19144
20205
17010
20741
24074
22948
24747
22141
24082
17974
18732
17865
17444
19111
19941
21539
24129
23653
25961
20570
21484
26647
20092
26645
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VANESSA MANFIO

MARIA CAROLINA ALMEIDA DIAS
ANNE CAROLINA FARIA DE LIMA
FRANCIS GRAEFF DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO DA SILVA THOMAZINI
EDERSON AYRES CASTRO

VANESSA ARCE NOZARI

EVERTON LUIZ LOVERA

JOSE LUIZ LOURENCO RIBEIRO
DANIEL BRUNO VASCONCELOS
SILVIO AVILA DOMINGUES

JOSIMAR MONTEIRO SANTOS
EMERSON DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUELINE DA SILVA SANTOS
VANESSA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LAYON IGNACIO DA SILVA COSTA
ANDLER KIMURA PINTO

CHEILA BASSO

LETICIA CELISE BALLEJO DA COSTA
ANA KARLLA PENNA ROCHA
GABRIELA RODRIGUES GOIS
CAMILA DINAT CAMPOS

JANINE BERGMANN LOPES

VITOR RAFAEL SILVA GOMES
GABRIEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
THALES ROBERTO BARBOSA RODRIGUES
KEZIA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

LARA DALPERIO BUSCIOLI

JEAN CARLO GESSI CANEPPELE
JESSICA MOARA DA CUNHA TESSMANN
JESSICA REHBEIN BUTZKE
ANDERSON WESLEY DE LIMA SOUZA
ALANA RIGO DEON

DOMITILA THEIL RADTKE

ROSICLEIA SALES PONTES

KARINE BASTOS LEAL

LETICIA RAMIRES CORREA

LEANDRO DANIEL TRINDADE MORAIS
WAGNER WILLIANS ALVES

VIRGILIO DORNELES MACHADO
JOAO ALVES DE SOUZA NETO
TAMIRES ROSA SOARES

JOSE MARIA MARQUES DE MELO FILHO
QUELI REJANE DA SILVA KONZGEN
ELISA GOMES PRESTES

DEIVSON ALVES DE LIMA

JAILTON SANTOS SILVA
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DENISE LENISE MACHADO
BRUNA MENDES DA ROSA

LUIZ FELIPE RODRIGUES

DOUGLAS BOUVIER ERTHAL
RICARDO STEDILE NETO

AMANDA DIAS DOS REIS

FERNANDA DO AMARAL BURKERT
ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA MARCANTE
BRUNA BIANCHI CAGLIARI

VIVIANE CARVALHO MORAES

CAUA DOS SANTOS GUIDO

JOSE IAGO ALMEIDA CARNEIRO
MATEUS ENGEL VOIGT

MARCONE HENRIQUE DE FREITAS
RAFAEL GHIDINI

MAURICIO VIELMO SEVERO

BRUNA DE MOURA

RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA PERALDO
GABRIEL PLAVIAK DA SILVA

ITAMAR SATELES DE SA

GREGORY CARDOSO MARMACEDO RIBEIRO
GYHENIFFER FONTELLA BORGES
GABRIEL VELOSO ROCHA LEMOS
OSMAR FABIANO DE SOUZA FILHO
GABRIELA KLERING DIAS

LEONARDO BERTE NUNES

AMANDA ALVES MATHIAS

JOAO PEDRO DA ROSA RIBEIRO
MARIA HELENA OTAVIANO DUTRA
DANIEL FEO CASTRO DE ARAUJO
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